
»> Inhalt | Contents 

4 Vorwort |  Introduction 

6 Übersichsichtskarte |  General Map 

8 Agriturismo Le Favate 

12 amiamo - Familotel Zell am See 

16 Baby & Kinder Bio-Resort Ulrichshof 

20 Bay View Apartments 

24 Casas HER Bioclimäticas 

28 Cavallino Bianco Family Spa Grand Hotel **** Sup. 

32 Chez Bertrand 

36 Club Orient Holiday Resort 

40 design| Baumhausdorf Grüne Wiek 

44 Domaine des Escaunes 

48 DORFHOTEL Fleesensee 

52 Familienhotel Feuerstein 

60 Familienhotel Gorfion 

64 Familienhotel Scesaplana 

68 Family Resort Rainer 

74 Finca Ecolögica El Morisco 

78 Grand Hotel Heiligendamm 

82 Gut Klein Nienhagen 

86 Haus Hirt 

2 

http://d-nb.info/1019378484

http://d-nb.info/1019378484


94 

98 

102 

106 

112 

116 

120 

124 

128 

134 

138 

142 

148 

152 

156 

160 

166 

172 

176 

180 

187 

Heuhotel Schleifmühle 

Hof Vartorp 

Hotel Andrum & 7:e 

Hotel Bellevue 

Hotel Castell 

Hotel Castellare di Tonda Resort & Spa 

Hotel Hochschober 

Hotel Sonnenpark 

im-jaich Wasserferienwelt 

Jugendherberge Berchtesgaden 

Kenners Landlust 

Landhotel Martinsmühle 

Le More e i Gelsomini 

Marettimo Residence 

Martinhai Beach Resort & Hotel 

Middenmank 

Polurrian Bay Hotel 

Verwöhnhotel Wildspitze 

Waldhaus Flims 

Wasserturm Waren 

Impressum | Imprint 

3 


